
Above offer valid for Registrations before 31.10.2023

Salient features

City College

¯ Since inception, AMET City College has been continuously awarded A1 outstanding in all the CIP inspections

¯ Library and wifi access available from 0900 to 1800 hrs

¯ 10% Discount for AMET Alumni (excluding Refresher Courses)

¯ Pick-up / Drop is available from CMBT Metro

¯ Early bird offer is available

- Comfortable and Safe Learning Environment

S.NO. COURSES DURATION

1. 2122 5 Days

2. 6101 11 Days

3. 5121 5 Days

4. 5111 7 Days

5. 2123 6 Days

6. 6411 4 Days

7. 6421 10 Days

8. 2121 10 Days

9. 2221 6 Days

10. 6421 3 hrs

11. 6122 3 hrs

12. 6112 2 hrs

13. 2111 120 Days

14. 6621 2 Days

15. 1061

Automatic Radar Plotting Aids

Basic Safety Training [ BST= EFA+FPFF+PST+PSSR ]

Basic Training for Liquified Gas Tanker Cargo Operations

Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

Electronic Chart Display and Information Systems

Medical First Aid

Medical Care

Radar Observer Simulator

Radar and Navigation Simulator

Refresher Training for Medical First Aid

Refresher Training for Proficiency in FPFF

Refresher Training for Proficiency in PST

Second Mate (FG) Competency Course

Security Trng. for Seafarer with Designated Security Duties STSDSD

Vertical Integration Course for Trainers - VICT 10 Days

ADMISSION PRINCIPAL

+91-91760 79666
+91-91760 44766

 + 91 90031-25912

The following Courses are approved by Directorate General of ShippingThe following Courses are approved by Directorate General of Shipping

www.ametcitycollege.com

R.R. Towers, 61/54 
Jawaharlal Nehru Inner Ring Road (200 Feet Road) 
Villivakkam, Chennai - 600 049

+91 91760 79666 

ametcitycollegeadmissions@gmail.com

For further details contact: Scan to know more...

AMET, the Pioneer of Maritime Education with 30 years of existence announces its expansion into 

the furtherance of Seafarers Career Path through AMET CITY COLLEGE, a Post Sea Course  Institution 

situated at Villivakkam, the heart of the Chennai City. 

(Post Sea Training Centre)

7900

4900

3900

11900

4000

8900

9900

8900

2500

30000

11900

DIRECTOR

 + 91 91768-34833

One of the

Lowest Fees

Amongst

MTI’s

8700

5900

4900

12999

4295

9500

10600

9500

3500

39000

12295

PREVIOUS FEE DISCOUNT PRICE

12000

2000

2000

3000


	Page 1

