

AMET City College





(Post Sea Training Centre)

AMET, the Pioneer of Maritime Education with 30 years of existence announces its expansion into the furtherance of Seafarers Career Path through AMET CITY COLLEGE, a Post Sea Course Institution situated at Villivakkam, the heart of the Chennai City.

The following Courses are approved by Directorate General of Shipping

S.NO.	COURSE ID	COURSES	DURATION	PREVIOUS FEE	DISCOUNT PRICE
1.	2122	Automatic Radar Plotting Aids	5 Days	₹ 8700	₹ 7900
2.	6101	Basic Safety Training [BST= EFA+FPFF+PST+PSSR]	11 Days	₹ 14500	₹ 12000
3.	5121	Basic Training for Liquified Gas Tanker Cargo Operations	5 Days	₹ 5900	₹ 4900
4.	5111	Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations	7 Days	₹ 4960	₹ 3900
5.	2123	Electronic Chart Display and Information Systems	6 Days	₹ 12999	₹11900
6.	6411	Medical First Aid	4 Days	₹ 3295	₹ 4000
7.	6421	Medical Care	10 Days	₹ 9500	₹ 8900
8.	2121	Radar Observer Simulator	10 Days	₹ 10600	₹ 9900
9.	2221	Radar and Navigation Simulator	6 Days	₹ 9500	₹ 8900
10.	6421	Refresher Training for Medical First Aid	3 hrs	₹3500	₹ 2500
11.	6122	Refresher Training for Proficiency in FPFF	3 hrs	₹ 2500	₹ 2000
12.	6112	Refresher Training for Proficiency in PST	2 hrs	₹ 2500	₹ 2000
13.	2111	Second Mate (FG) Competency Course	120 Days	₹ 39900	₹ 30000
14.	6621	Security Trng. for Seafarer with Designated Security Duties STSDSD	2 Days	₹ 3500	₹ 3000
15.	1061	Vertical Integration Course for Trainers - VICT	10 Days	₹ 17295	₹11900

Salient features

- Since inception, AMET City College has been continuously awarded A1 outstanding in all the CIP inspections
- Library and wifi access available from 0900 to 1800 hrs
- 10% Discount for AMET Alumni (excluding Refresher Courses)
- Pick-up / Drop is available from CMBT Metro
- Early bird offer is available
- Comfortable and Safe Learning Environment





For further details contact:

ADMISSION +91-91760 79666 +91-91760 44766 **DIRECTOR** + 91 91768-34833

PRINCIPAL + 91 90031-25912

R.R. Towers, 61/54
Jawaharlal Nehru Inner Ring Road (200 Feet Road)
Villivakkam, Chennai - 600 049

0 + 91 91760 79666

